
LOT 10 BLOCK 2 SHADY OAKS ACRES 

703-543, 826-154, 826-1881-1882,

REDMOND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC
PO BOX 261
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-4S-16-03079-011
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QUPANUAQ

REDMOND CHRISTIAN S

1303/1616 10/29/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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QUPANUAQ
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114 SW PRESTIGE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,776 100.8126 112.91 200,528 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 84 100 84 6,165

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 96,877

FEP 216 80 173 12,696

FGR 276 55 152 11,155

FOP 156 30 47 3,450

2,052 1,776 130,343

BAS= W23 S26 E42 BAS=  E12 N7W12 S7$ N7 E12 FGR=  S4 E12 N23
W12 S19$ N19 FOP= N12 W13 S12 E13$ W13 FEP= N12 W18 S12 E18$
W18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1105.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


